Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

MT IDA GOLDEN BANNER

MT IDA PAINTED BANNER

MT IDA PHANTOM

MT IDA PIPPI LONGSTOCKINGS

MT IDA SILVER BIRCH

Equine Registry

DoB

01-Nov-2008

17-Nov-2007

04-Nov-2014

09-Nov-2009

11-Nov-2010

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Reg
8946
8245

11741

9520

10002

Sire

MT IDA PAINT FOR MYLES
MT IDA PAINT FOR MYLES
MT IDA SHADOWFAX

MT IDA SEQUOIA

MT IDA SEQUOIA
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MT IDA INCA SUNRISE (2001)

Damsire

MT IDA COUGAR
MT IDA COUGAR
MT IDA COUGAR
MT IDA COUGAR

MT IDA COUGAR

https:/lequineregistry.net



